Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sebastian Beecroft - (1504233) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.09
2:46.89
2:52.15
2:53.78
3:03.87
3:11.49
3:12.03

3:12.34

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:46.89
2:46.09
2:52.15
2:53.78
3:03.87
3:12.34
3:11.49
3:12.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

214
211
192
186
157
139
138
137

WA Pts

211
214
192
186
157
137
139
138

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

02/12/23
06/04/24
16/07/23
19/03/23
03/12/22
17/07/22
19/06/22
25/11/22

Date

06/04/24
02/12/23
16/07/23
19/03/23
03/12/22
25/11/22
17/07/22
19/06/22

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2023
Chesterfield SC Spring Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire A.S.A. Summer Gala 2023
Arnold SC Ernehale Open Meet 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2022
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022
Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet

Nottingham Northern SC Club Champs 2022

Meet

Chesterfield SC Spring Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2023
Nottinghamshire A.S.A. Summer Gala 2023
Arnold SC Ernehale Open Meet 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2022
Nottingham Northern SC Club Champs 2022
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022

Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Matlock
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield

Nottingham

Venue

Matlock
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

NottmLeander 3
NottmLeander 3
NottmLeander 3
Arnold 3
Arnold 3
NottNorthern 3
NottNorthern 3
NottNorthern 4

Club Swam Under Level

NottmLeander 3
NottmLeander 3
NottmLeander 3
Arnold 3
Arnold 3
NottNorthern 4
NottNorthern 3
NottNorthern 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



