Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sebastian Beecroft - (1504233) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.09	214	Н	02/12/23	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	3
2:46.89	211	Н	06/04/24	Chesterfield SC Spring Meet 2024	Matlock	NottmLeander	3
2:52.15	192	Н	16/07/23	Nottinghamshire A.S.A. Summer Gala 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	3
2:53.78	186	Н	19/03/23	Arnold SC Ernehale Open Meet 2023	Nottingham	Arnold	3
3:03.87	157	Н	03/12/22	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2022	Nottingham	Arnold	3
3:11.49	139	Н	17/07/22	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022	Harvey Hadden	NottNorthern	3
3:12.03	138	Н	19/06/22	Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	NottNorthern	3
3:12.34	137	Н	25/11/22	Nottingham Northern SC Club Champs 2022	Nottingham	NottNorthern	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.89	211	Н	06/04/24	Chesterfield SC Spring Meet 2024	Matlock	NottmLeander	3
2:46.09	214	Н	02/12/23	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	3
2:52.15	192	Н	16/07/23	Nottinghamshire A.S.A. Summer Gala 2023	Nottingham	NottmLeander	3
2:53.78	186	Н	19/03/23	Arnold SC Ernehale Open Meet 2023	Nottingham	Arnold	3
3:03.87	157	Н	03/12/22	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy 2022	Nottingham	Arnold	3
3:12.34	137	Н	25/11/22	Nottingham Northern SC Club Champs 2022	Nottingham	NottNorthern	4
3:11.49	139	Н	17/07/22	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2022	Harvey Hadden	NottNorthern	3
3:12.03	138	Н	19/06/22	Retford SC 27th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	NottNorthern	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS